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37th South Carolina Junior Boys Match Play
 

CC of Newberry
Newberry

July 8-11, 2014

Champion: Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head
Round of 64
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) def. (80) Bryan Edwards, Rock Hill, S.C. (2016), 2 up 
(77) Alex Mahaffey, Greenville, S.C. (2015) def. (77) Charles Dallery, Sumter, S.C. (2015), 5 and 3 
(74) Jennings Huntley, Columbia, S.C. (2015) def. (79) Coker Lowder, Mayesville, S.C. (2015), 2 up 
(74) Jack Parrott, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def.  79) Charles Maccallum, Bluffton, S.C. (2015), 3 and 2 
(72) Brady Hinkle, Lancaster, S.C. (2018) def. (79) Wyatt Reid, Rock Hill, S.C. (2016), 19 holes 
(75) Hunter Camp, Easley, S.C. (2016) def. (77) Nicholas Beiers, Lexington, S.C. (2016), 1 up 
(72) Stephen Reynolds, Greenville, S.C. (2016) def. (79) Harrison Fisher, Clinton, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1 
(78) Christian Salzer, Sumter, S.C. (2016) def. (75) Christian Baliker, Simpsonville, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2 
(71) Bryce Miley, Lexington, S.C. (2015) def. (79) Travis Mancill, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2 
(76) Trevor Johnston, Lugoff, S.C. (2015) def. (77) Emery Hollar, Spartanburg, S.C. (2016), 6 and 5 
(73) Matt Moninghoff, Blythewood, S.C. (2016) def. (79) Trevor Dunn, Columbia, S.C. (2015), 4 and 3 
(75) Patrick Talledo, Blythewood, S.C. (2015) def.  78) Andrew Hall, Columbia, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2 
(71) Kent Lawrence Jr, Mt Pleasant, S.C. (2018) def. (79) Matt Lehman, Bluffton, S.C. (2015), 5 and 3 
(77) Matt Carter, Easley, S.C. (2015) def. (76) Will Hicks, Camden, S.C. (2015), 5 and 3 
(72) Nick Willis, Cowpens, S.C. (2017) def. (79) Carter Bingham, Greer, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1 
(75) John Panetti, Rock Hill, S.C. (2015) def. (78) Mason Piontek, Greenwood, S.C. (2015), 1 up 
(71) Jake Carter, Aiken, S.C. (2016) def. (80) Sawyer Mills, Easley, S.C. (2015), 2 and 1 
(76) Jordan Warnock, Roebuck, S.C. (2016) def. (77) Vijay Mishra, N Myrtle Beach, S.C. (2015), 20 holes 
(79) Daniel Castleberry, Greer, S.C. (2016) def. (74) Logan Kennedy, Greenville, S.C. (2015), 1 up 
(75) Reed Bentley, Wellford, S.C. (2017) def. (79) Drew Weary, Bluffton, S.C. (2018), 2 and 1 
(72) Jake Smith, Duncan, S.C. (2014) def. (79) Will Sullivan, Columbia, S.C. (2016), 19 holes 
(77) Hudson Davis, Greenville, S.C. (2017) def. (75) Jake Montgomery, Newberry, S.C. (2016), 1 up 
(79) Zakariya Butt, Summerville, S.C. (2016) def. (72) Logan Sowell, Kershaw, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2 
(75) John Weiss, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (78) Tyler Gray, Lugoff, S.C. (2018), 4 and 3 
(71) Harry Reynolds, Greenville, S.C. (2018) def. (79) Levi Moody, Greenville, S.C. (2018), 5 and 4 
(77) Miles Baldwin, Rock Hill, S.C. (2016) def. (76) Will Eckstein, Newberry, S.C.  (2016), 3 and 2 
(73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (79) Patrick Golden, Murrells Inlet, S.C. (2017), 1 up 
(75) Jonathan Phillips, Hardeeville, S.C. (2015) def. (78) Grainger Howle, Darlington, S.C. (2018), 3 and 2 
(79) Drake McAlister, Easley, S.C. (2016) def. (72) Pierce Fox, Greenville, S.C. (2015), Disqualified 
(77) Kyle Spencer, Mount Pleasant, S.C. (2017) def. (76) Evan Rodwell, Charleston, S.C. (2014), Withdrew 
(72) Weston Sanders, Greenwood, S.C. (2015) def. (79) Alex Skiff, Aiken, S.C. (2015), 5 and 4 
(78) JT Casey, Easley, S.C. (2015) def. (75) Will Strickland, Greer, S.C. (2015), 5 and 4 

Round of 32
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) def. (77) Alex Mahaffey, Greenville, S.C. (2015), 3 and 2
(74) Jack Parrott, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (74) Jennings Huntley, Columbia, S.C. (2015), 3 and 2
(72) Brady Hinkle, Lancaster, S.C. (2018) def. (75) Hunter Camp, Easley, S.C. (2016), 4 and 3
(78) Christian Salzer, Sumter, S.C. (2016) def. (72) Stephen Reynolds, Greenville, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1
(71) Bryce Miley, Lexington, S.C. (2015) def. (76) Trevor Johnston, Lugoff, S.C. (2015), 4 and 3
(73) Matt Moninghoff, Blythewood, S.C. (2016) def. (75) Patrick Talledo, Blythewood, S.C. (2015), 2 up
(71) Kent Lawrence Jr, Mt Pleasant, S.C. (2018) def. (77) Matt Carter, Easley, S.C. (2015), 1 up
(72) Nick Willis, Cowpens, S.C. (2017) def. (75) John Panetti, Rock Hill, S.C. (2015), 2 and 1
(76) Jordan Warnock, Roebuck, S.C. (2016) def. (71) Jake Carter, Aiken, S.C. (2016), 2 up
(75) Reed Bentley, Wellford, S.C. (2017) def. (79) Daniel Castleberry, Greer, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1
(72) Jake Smith, Duncan, S.C. (2014) def. (77) Hudson Davis, Greenville, S.C. (2017), 7 and 6
(79) Zakariya Butt, Summerville, S.C. (2016) def. (75) John Weiss, Columbia, S.C. (2017), 1 up
(77) Miles Baldwin, Rock Hill, S.C. (2016) def. (71) Harry Reynolds, Greenville, S.C. (2018), 2 and 1
(73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (75) Jonathan Phillips, Hardeeville, S.C. (2015), 2 and 1
(79) Drake McAlister, Easley, S.C. (2016) def. (77) Kyle Spencer, Mount Pleasant, S.C. (2017), 1 up
(72) Weston Sanders, Greenwood, S.C. (2015) def. (78) JT Casey, Easley, S.C. (2015), 3 and 1



145

Round of 16
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) def. (74) Jack Parrott, Columbia, S.C. (2017), 2 and 1
(72) Brady Hinkle, Lancaster, S.C. (2018) def. (78) Christian Salzer, Sumter, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2
(71) Bryce Miley, Lexington, S.C. (2015) def. (73) Matt Moninghoff, Blythewood, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2
(72) Nick Willis, Cowpens, S.C. (2017) def. (71) Kent Lawrence Jr, Mt Pleasant, S.C. (2018), 19 holes
(76) Jordan Warnock, Roebuck, S.C. (2016) def. (75) Reed Bentley, Wellford, S.C. (2017), 5 and 4
(72) Jake Smith, Duncan, S.C. (2014) def. (79) Zakariya Butt, Summerville, S.C. (2016), 3 and 2
(73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (77) Miles Baldwin, Rock Hill, S.C. (2016), 1 up
(72) Weston Sanders, Greenwood, S.C. (2015) def. (79) Drake McAlister, Easley, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1
 
Quarterfinals
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) def. (72) Brady Hinkle, Lancaster, S.C. (2018), 2 and 1
(71) Bryce Miley, Lexington, S.C. (2015) vs. (72) Nick Willis, Cowpens, S.C. (2017)
(72) Jake Smith, Duncan, S.C. (2014) def. (76) Jordan Warnock, Roebuck, S.C. (2016), 2 and 1
(73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017) def. (72) Weston Sanders, Greenwood, S.C. (2015), 5 and 4 

Semifinals 
(73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017) defeated (72) Jake Smith, Duncan, S.C. (2014), 2 and 1 
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) defeated Nick Willis, Cowpens, SC (2017), 1 up   

Championship 
(70) Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head, S.C. (2016) defeated (73) Ryan Marter, Columbia, S.C. (2017), 1 up 

1     Robert Bartolomucci (2016), Hilton Head, SC      ....................................................................................................... 35-35--70          
T2    Bryce Miley (2015), Lexington, SC                      ...................................................................................................... 33-38--71                  
Harry Reynolds (2018), Greenville, SC                ............................................................................................................... 37-34--71                  
Jake Carter (2016), Aiken, SC                            ................................................................................................................. 35-36--71                  
Kent Lawrence Jr (2018), Mt Pleasant, SC         ...............................................................................................................   35-36--71          
T6    Brady Hinkle (2018), Lancaster, SC           .......................................................................................................          38-34--72                  
Jake Smith (2014), Duncan, SC                          ................................................................................................................. 35-37--72                  
Logan Sowell (2016), Kershaw, SC                   ................................................................................................................   35-37--72                  
Nick Willis (2017), Cowpens, SC                       ................................................................................................................  35-37--72                  
Pierce Fox (2015), Greenville, SC                      ................................................................................................................  36-36--72                  
Stephen Reynolds (2016), Greenville, SC           ...............................................................................................................  39-33--72                  
Weston Sanders (2015), Greenwood, SC            ................................................................................................................. 36-36--72         
T13   Matt Moninghoff (2016), Blythewood, SC .....................................................................................................           37-36--73                  
Ryan Marter (2017), Columbia, SC                      ............................................................................................................... 36-37--73         
T15   Jack Parrott (2017), Columbia, SC              ........................................................................................................        35-39--74                  
Jennings Huntley (2015), Columbia, SC              ............................................................................................................... 38-36--74                  
Logan Kennedy (2015), Greenville, SC                .........................................................................................................      36-38--74         
T18   Christian Baliker (2016), Simpsonville, SC  ....................................................................................................          37-38--75                  
Hunter Camp (2016), Easley, SC                        ................................................................................................................. 36-39--75                  
Jake Montgomery (2016), Newberry, SC             ............................................................................................................... 37-38--75                  
John Panetti (2015), Rock Hill, SC                      ................................................................................................................ 39-36--75                  
John Weiss (2017), Columbia, SC                     .................................................................................................................  35-40--75                  
Jonathan Phillips (2015), Hardeeville, SC            ............................................................................................................... 37-38--75                  
Patrick Talledo (2015), Blythewood, SC             ...............................................................................................................  37-38--75                  
Reed Bentley (2015), Wellford, SC                     ................................................................................................................ 38-37--75                  
Will Strickland (2015), Greer, SC                        ................................................................................................................ 35-40--75         
T27   Evan Rodwell (2014), Charleston, SC        ......................................................................................................          41-35--76                  
Jordan Warnock (2016), Roebuck, SC                ................................................................................................................. 41-35--76                  
Trevor Johnston (2015), Lugoff, SC                   ................................................................................................................. 35-41--76                  
Will Eckstein (2016), Newberry, SC                  ..............................................................................................................    38-38--76                 
Will Hicks (2015), Camden, SC                         ...............................................................................................................   37-39--76         
T32   Alex Mahaffey (2015), Greenville, SC       ......................................................................................................           36-41--77                  
Charles Dallery (2015), Sumter, SC                     ............................................................................................................... 40-37--77                  
Emery Hollar (2016), Spartanburg, SC                ................................................................................................................ 39-38--77                  
Hudson Davis (2017), Greenville, SC                 ...............................................................................................................  37-40--77               

Qualifying Results



146

Kyle Spencer (2017), Mount Pleasant, SC           ............................................................................................................... 41-36--77                  
Matt Carter (2015), Easley, SC                           ................................................................................................................. 38-39--77                  
Miles Baldwin (2016), Rock Hill, SC                   ..............................................................................................................  39-38--77                  
Nicholas Beiers (2016), Lexington, SC               ...............................................................................................................  37-40--77                  
Vijay Mishra (2015), N Myrtle Beach, SC          .............................................................................................................    42-35--77         
T41   Andrew Hall (2016), Columbia, SC            .....................................................................................................           39-39--78                  
Christian Salzer (2016), Sumter, SC                   ................................................................................................................  37-41--78                  
Grainger Howle (2018), Darlington, SC             ..............................................................................................................    38-40--78                 
 JT Casey (2015), Easley , SC                             ................................................................................................................. 37-41--78                  
Mason Piontek (2015), Greenwood, SC             ................................................................................................................  42-36--78                  
Tyler Gray (2018), Lugoff, SC                            ................................................................................................................. 39-39--78         
T47   Alex Skiff (2015), Aiken, SC                    .......................................................................................................           40-39--79                  
Carter Bingham (2016), Greer, SC                     ...............................................................................................................   40-39--79                  
Charles Maccallum (2015), Bluffton, SC           ..............................................................................................................    37-42--79                  
Coker Lowder (2015), Mayesville, SC               ...............................................................................................................   37-42--79                  
Daniel Castleberry (2017), Greer, SC                 ................................................................................................................  41-38--79                  
Drake McAlister (2016), Easley, SC                  ................................................................................................................   39-40--79                  
Drew Weary (2018), Bluffton, SC                     ...............................................................................................................    39-40--79                  
Harrison Fisher (2016), Clinton, SC                  ...............................................................................................................    37-42--79                 
Levi Moody (2018), Greenville, SC                   ...............................................................................................................   38-41--79                  
Matt Lehman (2016), Bluffton, SC                   ................................................................................................................    38-41--79                  
Patrick Golden (2017), Murrells Inlet, SC        ..............................................................................................................      40-39--79                  
Travis Mancill (2016), Hilton Head, SC           ..............................................................................................................      40-39--79                  
Trevor Dunn (2015), Columbia, SC                 .................................................................................................................    37-42--79                  
Will Sullivan (2016), Columbia, SC                 ..............................................................................................................      39-40--79                  
Wyatt Reid (2016), Rock Hill, SC                     ...............................................................................................................    41-38--79                  
Zakariya Butt (2016), Summerville, SC            ..............................................................................................................     39-40--79         
T63   *Bryan Edwards (2016), Rock Hill, SC   .....................................................................................................              40-40--80                  
*Sawyer Mills (2015), Easley, SC                     ...............................................................................................................    38-42--80                  
Did Not Qualify for Match Play
Chris Taylor (2015), Rock Hill, SC                    ..............................................................................................................    40-40--80                 
 Cody Transou (2018), Gaffney, SC                    ................................................................................................................  40-40--80                  
Daniel Malkiewicz (2015), Blythewood, SC      .............................................................................................................     42-38--80                 
 Drew Turner (2017), Easley, SC                        ...............................................................................................................   39-41--80                  
Jon Parker (2017), Greenwood, SC                    ................................................................................................................. 42-38--80         
T70   Henry Augenstein (2017), Columbia, SC  ......................................................................................................            40-41--81                  
Nick Russell (2016), Hilton Head, SC                 ...............................................................................................................  39-42--81                  
Ross Hammond (2015), Spartanburg, SC           ................................................................................................................. 40-41--81                  
Ross Jolliff (2017), Gaffney, SC                        .................................................................................................................. 38-43--81                  
Taylor Faile (2016), Blythewood, SC                ...............................................................................................................    42-39--81                  
Zachary Evatt (2017), Easley, SC                      .................................................................................................................  40-41--81                  
Zack Gordon (2017), Gaffney, SC                     .................................................................................................................  39-42--81         
T77   Alec Weary (2016), Bluffton, SC             ......................................................................................................             41-41--82                  
Ben Burton (2016), Charleston, SC                   ................................................................................................................   39-43--82                  
Cole Patterson (2015), Greenville, SC              ................................................................................................................    40-42--82                  
James Fant (2015), Greenville, SC                   ................................................................................................................    38-44--82                  
Zack Heustess (2016), Lexington, SC               ................................................................................................................   41-41--82         
T82   Bennett Gilliard III (2016), Greenville,   .........................................................................................................           44-39--83                  
Cal Brock (2017), Greenwood, SC                     ................................................................................................................  39-44--83                  
Caleb Brown (2016), Kershaw, SC                     ................................................................................................................  42-41--83                  
Cole Hargett (2016), Blythewood, SC                ................................................................................................................  41-42--83                  
Graham Farmer (2015), Anderson, SC              ................................................................................................................   40-43--83                  
Mason Sowell (2019), Kershaw, SC                  ................................................................................................................   40-43--83                  
Nathan Bazant (2016), Myrtle Beach, SC         ..............................................................................................................     41-42--83                  
Rhett Merritt III (2017), Easley, Sc                   ..............................................................................................................     42-41--83         
T90   Culler Bennett (2015), Daniel Island, SC   .....................................................................................................            41-43--84                 
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South Carolina Junior Boys Champions
Date	 Winner, Second Place	    Score	 Site
1977	 Joey Graham, Columbia	 227	 Dunes G&BC 
		  David Hyduke, Bennettsville	 230	 Myrtle Beach 
1978	 Harrison Rutter, Clover	 218	 Dunes G&BC 
		  Paul Boggs, Anderson	 221	 Myrtle Beach 
1979	 Norman Chapman, Spartanburg	 217	 Myrtlewood GC 
		  Dillard Pruitt, Greenville	 219	 Myrtle Beach 
1980	 Robert McCardle, Columbia	 222	 Myrtlewood GC 
		  Fred Dargan, Bishopville	 224	 Myrtle Beach 
1981	 Mark Ernst, Liberty	 220	 Myrtlewood GC 
		  Dink Wannamaker, Georgetown	 222	 Myrtle Beach 
1982	 Bill Nimmer, Ridgeland	 221	 Myrtlewood GC 
		  Bob Moore, Myrtle Beach	 222	 Myrtle Beach 
1983	 Charlie Rymer, Fort Mill	 216*	 Myrtlewood GC 
		  Jason Griffith, Orangeburg	 216	 Myrtle Beach 
1984	 Wes Few, Greenwood	 217*	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Jimmy Knox, Fort Mill	 217	 Myrtle Beach
1985	 Oswald Drawdy, Hampton	 139#	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Chris Patton, Fountain Inn	 141	 Myrtle Beach
1986	 Michael Christie, Greenville	 215	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Bobby Grimm, Camden;  Chip Whitt, Greenwood	 221	 Myrtle Beach
1987	 Robert Dargan Jr., Columbia	 216*	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Steve Agazzi, Columbia	 216	 Myrtle Beach
1988	 Champ Williams, Spartanburg	 214	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Curt Sanders, Conway	 220	 Myrtle Beach
1989	 Mike Byce, Spartanburg	 209	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Scott Summers, Greenville	 219	 Myrtle Beach
1990	 Tommy Biershenk, Inman	 216	 Myrtlewood GC
		  Mike Byce, Spartanburg	 217	 Myrtle Beach
1991	 Tommy Biershenk, Inman	 220	 Myrtlewood GC
		  David Seawell, Aiken	 224	 Myrtle Beach
1992	 Matthew O’Quinn, Brays Island	 223	 Litchfield CC
		  Ken Corley, Greenwood;  Micah Hicks, Cheraw;	 227	 River Club
		  Craig Bradford, Myrtle Beach		  Myrtle Beach
1993	 Stephen Welch, Bishopville	 221	 Wachesaw Plantation
		  Kevin Pendley, Greenwood	 224	 Murrells Inlet
1994	 Rob Simmons, Walterboro	 139#	 Myrtlewood GC PineHills 
		  Eric Ledford, Jackson	 140	 Myrtle Beach

Hunter Dodgen (2016), Columbia, SC                 ............................................................................................................... 43-41--84  
Wes Reeves (2015), Greenville, SC                    ................................................................................................................. 39-45--84    
Mason Richardson (2016), Murrells Inlet, SC     ..............................................................................................................   44-41--85         
T94   Ian Stewart (2017), Columbia, SC              ......................................................................................................          41-46--87                  
Jeremiah Kubilus (2017), Gilbert, SC                ................................................................................................................   44-43--87                 
Seth Taylor (2019), Gaffney, SC                         ................................................................................................................. 46-41--87    
Matt Massullo (2015), Greer, SC                        ................................................................................................................  41-47--88         
T98   Alex Tilley (2016), Blythewood, SC          .....................................................................................................            45-45--90                  
Daniel Blackwell (2016), Aiken, SC                   ...............................................................................................................   48-42--90         
100   Trey Salley (2017), Pawley's Island, SC    .......................................................................................................           43-48--91         
101   Carter Jay (2016), Greenville, SC               .......................................................................................................          45-49--94         
102   Charles Van Slyck (2020), Columbia, SC    .......................................................................................................         47-49--96         
103   Jackson Van Slyck (2018), Columbia, SC     ......................................................................................................       49-49—98 

*Advanced to match play on the first playoff hole. 
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1995	 Eric Ledford, Jackson	 212*	 Myrtlewood GC PineHills
		  Paul Tucker, Pageland;  Kyle Thompson, Easley	 212	 Myrtle Beach
1996	 Cancelled by Hurricane Bertha
1997	 Michael Maness, Galivants Ferry	 204	 Myrtlewood GC PineHills
		  Ben Duncan, Greenville	 209	 Myrtle Beach
1998@	 Michael Sims, Campobello	 4 & 2	 Myrtlewood GC PineHills
		  d. John Assey, Mt. Pleasant		  Myrtle Beach			 
		  138--Sims
1999	 Brian Duncan, Greenville 	 5 & 4	 CC at Woodcreek Farms
		  d. Emmett Turner, Greenwood		  Columbia			 
		  68--Turner
2000	 Emmett Turner, Greenwood	 4 & 3	 Lake Marion GC 			
		  d. Kevin Kisner, Aiken		  Santee				 
		  67--Adam Hart, Blythewood
2001	 Matthew Bryant, Columbia	 3 & 2	 Rock Hill CC 			 
	 d. Zack Siefert, Simpsonville		  Rock Hill			 
	 65--Charles Chapman, Mt. Croghan
2002	 Dane Burkhart, Aiken	 4 & 2	 Midland Valley CC 
		  d. Luke Hopkins, Greer		  Aiken
		  71--Andor Pruitt, Cayce*
2003	 Vince Hatfield, Greenwood	 4 & 3	 Green Valley CC
		  d. Luke Hopkins, Greer		  Greenville
		  68--Hopkins
2004	 Justin Hare, Charleston	 2 up	 Palmetto Hall (Cupp)
		  d. Timothy Tang, N. Charleston		  Hilton Head
		  70--Josh Jackson, Edgefield
2005	 Drew Ernst, Senaca	 2 up	 Wyboo GC
		  d. Chris Couch, Summerville		  Manning
		  67--Harrison Moore, Orangeburg
2006	 Clint Tolleson, Spartanburg	 2 & 1	 CC of Orangeburg
		  d. McCuen Elmore, Cheraw		  Orangeburg
		  68--Wesley Bryan, Chapin*
2007	 Crawford Reeves, Greenville	 2 & 1	 Furman University GC
		  d. Mitchell Gray, Florence		  Greenville
		  66-Hayden Letien, Sumter
2008	 Crawford Reeves, Greenville	 5 & 4	 The CC at Woodcreek Farms
		  d. Will Murphy, Columbia		  Elgin
		  71-Hayden Letien, Sumter*	
2009	 Parker Allen, Blythewood	 22 holes	 Rock Hill CC
		  d. Cody Proveaux, Leesville		  Rock Hill
		  66-Miles Curley, Rock Hill
2010	 Cody Proveaux, Leesville	 5 & 4	 Camden CC
		  d. Hayden Garrett, Easley		  Camden
		  68-John Schaffer, Sumter
2011	 Carson Young, Pendleton d. Austin Zoller, North Charleston	6 & 5	 Sunset CC
		  69-Tyler Lucas, Rock Hill		  Sumter
2012	 Carson Young, Pendleton d. Austin Langdale, Townville	 4 & 3	 Lake Marion GC
		  67-Andrew Novak, Mount Pleasant		  Santee
2013	 Dwight Cauthen Jr., Columbia d. Jake Carter, Aiken	 3 & 2	 Lancaster GC
		  69-Hunter Nichols, Clinton		  Lancaster
2014	 Robert Bartolomucci, Hilton Head d. Ryan Marter, Columbia	 1 up	 CC of Newberry
		  70-Bartolomucci		  Newberry

South Carolina Junior Boys Champions
Date	 Winner, Second Place	    Score	 Site


